

Truly Madly Deeply Italian

Italian Coffee Gift Selection

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY ALWAYS READ THE LABEL ON THE PACK, AS SOMETHING MAY HAVE CHANGED.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

100% Arabica Ground Coffee 250g by Bristot

100% Arabica Ground Coffee 250g by Bristot Ingredients: Roasted & Ground coffee blend.
Additional Information: Product packaged in a protective atmosphere. Green Coffee origin: non-EU

Quantity: 250g e

Storage: Store in a cool and dry place.

Crumbly Cantuccini Biscuits with Chocolate and Orange 200g by Lunardi

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 25% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, natural flavour: vanilla), flour type 0 (**WHEAT**), candied orange 19% (orange peel, glucose syrup, sugar), sugar, **EGGS**, butter (**MILK**), whole **MILK**, cocoa powder, yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda), skimmed **MILK** powder, sea salt, essential oil of Italian orange.

Allergens: Contains: **SOYA, WHEAT, EGGS & MILK**. May contain **NUTS, PEANUTS & SESAME**.

Nutrition per 100g: Energy 1659 kJ/396 Kcal, Fat 11.4g, of which Saturates 6.5g, Carbohydrate 66.3g, of which Sugars 45g, Protein 5.8g, Salt 0.4g

Suitability: Suitable for vegetarians.

Quantity: 200g e

Storage: Store in a cool and dry place.

Cantuccini Toscani Biscuits 200g by Lazzaroni Chiostro di Saronno

Ingredients: **WHEAT** flour, sugar, **ALMONDS** (20%), **EGGS**, **EGG** yolk, **BUTTER**, honey, whole **MILK**, salt, flavours, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate.

Allergens: Contains **WHEAT, ALMONDS, EGGS & MILK**. May contain **SOY & OTHER NUTS**.

Nutrition: Energy 1870 kJ/ 465 Kcal, Fat 15g, of which saturates 3.2g, Carbohydrate 66g, of which Sugars 32g, Fibre 3.5g, Protein 9.7g, Salt 0.1g.

Suitability: Suitable for vegetarians.

Quantity: 200g e